
Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power Station Wapda invites sealed bids on FCS basis from original Manufacturers/ authorized suppliers registered with Income Tax 
& Sales Department and are also on Active Taxpayer List of FBR for supply of following items:
S# Tender No. Description Time for Performance 

of Contract
Bid security 
(Rs.)

Last date of obtaining 
bidding documents

Closing Time 
& Date

Opening Time 
& Date

1 CPS/ITR/Pump-228 Supply of Cooling Water Pumps for 
Generator Bearing

120 Days 450,000.00 18.08.24  Up to 1630 
Hrs.

19.08.24  at 
1330 Hrs.

19.08.24  at 
1400 Hrs. in 
sequence2 CPS/ITR/ Pump-229 Supply of Cooling Water Pumps for 

Transformer &  Generator Air Cooler
120 Days 800,000.00

3 CPS/ITR/ Pump-230 Supply of Sewage & Sludge Pump 120 Days 400,000.00
4 CPS/ITR/Relay-231 Supply of Relays, Mimic Push Buttons 

& Solenoid Valves
120 Days 800,000.00 19.08.24  Up to 1630 

Hrs.
20.08.24    at 
1330 Hrs.

20.08.24  at 
1400 Hrs. in 
sequence5 CPS/ITR/Cable-232 Supply of Power Supply Cable for 

130/15 Ton Gantry Crane
120 Days 300,000.00

6 CPS/ITR/Jack-233 Supply of Hydraulic Jacks 120 Days 200,000.00
Bidding documents which are containing detailed terms & conditions, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, bid validity, opening of bid, 
evaluation criteria, clarifications/rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc are available for interested bidders at office of Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power 
Station Mianwali. Bid documents costing Rs. 2000/- each tender (non-refundable). Bid documents if required by Courier will be cost   Rs. 2200/- (non-refundable) through 
pay-order/bank draft, in favour of Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power Station. 
The bids prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents along with Bid Security mentioned above must reach at Committee Room of Chashma 
Hydel Power Station Chashma Mianwali on opening dates as mentioned above.
Note: 
1. All rights reserved as per PPRA Rules 2004. 
2. For further details, Inspection Test & Record Engineer o/o Resident Engineer HPS Chashma may be contacted during duty hours on any working day (Phone #  
0459-923284).
3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.PPRA.org.pk and WAPDA website www.wapda.gov.pk

WAPDA TENDER NOTICE

Abdul Waheed Jakhrani
Resident Engineer

Chashma Hydel Power Station, Chashma District Mianwali - Ph. No. 0459-923286 | Fax No. 0459-923283 | E Mail: rechashma@yahoo.com

          PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk   PRD(L)/WAPDA/021(2024-25)
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

12cm x 4col


